In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_I QO 2
the Insolvency {(England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e as s oot e NOtice of statement of affairs

Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986.
<L
s} —
wn
Ll
2 *ABHQ7V08"
A13 24/10/2017 #280
COMPANIES HOUSE
u Company details

oo [3 [o[o [¢[o[8]5

=+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript ar in

Company name in full | Gary Jones Associates Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Francis Gavin

Surname Savage

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number| 8a Carlton Crescent

Street | Southampton

Post town I SO15 2EZ

County/Region |

e [ [T T T

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) Julie Anne agzzigi?g:ciggmru teli us about

Surname Palmer anather liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building name!number| 8a Cariton Crescent @ Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ’ Southampton another liquidator,

Post town I SO15 2EZ

County/Region |

e [ [T T T 1T

Country ;

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Natice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

s [tfo fafofr]7

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insotvency
Act 1986

[ Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

X @6

Signature date

213 lo Bloldl7r

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will heip Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give wili be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Shani Roche

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP

Add
" 8a Carlton Crescent

|
|
| Southampton
|
|

e 8015 2EZ

County/Region
SRR EE
Country

|DX

023 8021 9820
Checklist

[ Telephane

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Piease make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

{1 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with Rule 8.4 of the
Insolvency {England & Waies) Rules 2016
& Section 99(1) of the insoivancy Act 1986

Statement of Affairs
{TITLE)

Statement as 1o affairs of Gary Jones Associates Limited

on the 05 October 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I befieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name CGALT (SorAtDy tondd
“) .
Signed @4@_
e~
Signed
Dated -1 — 1’7

—
L-T !
Signature é ’i—:“j pae__ > =17




Gary Jones Associates Limited

A~ Summary of Asseis
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Asssts:

Piant & Machinery
Fixtures & Fittings
Computer Equipment
Book Debts

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

& .
Signature

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
350
3,414 1,000
80,726 5,000
55,525 27,762
34,112
— 1)
Date St




A1~ Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets availabie for preferential creditors

(carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:

Employee (8)

Totai Preferentiat Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferantiat creditors:

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
None

Estimated deflciency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders)
Accountants (1)

Employes (9)

Employees' Claims

HM Revenue & Customs (1)

tandlord {2)

Lease/l.oan (3)

Loan (1}

Qverdraft (1)

Rates - Local Government Act 2001 (1)

Trade Creditor (18)

Estimated surplus f deficiency as regards non-preferential
creditors

tssued and calied up capital
Crdinary

Estimated tota! deficiency / surplus as regards members

[ Estimated to Realise £

34,112
{15,138)

{15,138)

18,974

18,974
(©)

©)

18,974

18,874
(1,710
(85,025)
o
(52,481)
(2.831)
(1,796)
(55,301)
(20,481)
(1.377)
(8,198)

(229,201)

(210,227)
(100)

(100)

{210,327)

C” s~ 17 )

Signature 2 N X Date




000083 sakodwg sauor Aleg |
. NI'g 8\ “ynowsunag |
0o0es3 SOUPSID BPELL | oy uojBUIeM Z2-0F 'BAES PlRYIEAS € €9
Ob" 108’863 ueon Avy Bl 8onn Bupund
APDT 'Ucpu0T ‘jgans euORIA USBNT) | L 1o B
. NEs yLNO ‘ybnosoquiey
0o'0e3 10§pai] epel] ‘peoY BIPUBXAYY |1-6 ‘9snal] eyd)y pi JOUNBXT
: . 181 1808
] ¥8+ETI JOPPRD BPBIL | e pnos ‘aBpuing ‘peoy Aliog 77t SURIBHYDIY SUBAZ
{ At ABL LMW ‘sauley) uopin P17 suonnjog
} 0000513 doypsi opes) ‘pIOgENG RUOLS ‘250|) sBPUBLC) bi-El subisaq |EpaeuuoiAug
. D6 ZINL ‘2
09'9¢3 1P BPBLL | (100 1oy 'aue UspuRlEy “aSNOH AEMuns stefip3
T MS8
SOGILY JopeiTy apei| G1Ng "BuIsue syed sseutsng Butoue PRy dnosg dinbifig
"Aepp BOIBWILOYD £ 'SPISABAA ¥ HUM
= . 132
oooses PIIPYEY | g108 uopdweygnog ussern uoje) |z SIOUENGS 20
g% 098 ‘@HUSIBISTAOM
00°052'e3 JONPSI]) |pe] .®>O_meO._m ‘peROY gﬂ:mz .@U_m._m”_.wg QUQ:OU >z0
‘asnoy ssedwion ‘o unesorjonuen o
. HYE 12904
Yraes3 ueoesea] ‘ayojsBuises ‘maaBuiseq ‘SS010 WBayLON SequEd dNg
05083 IPSID SpeIL HARL DBOA “OA MOy uoiBuiliops BAIAY
. vy 150S ‘enysduer ‘Aeswoy
T eve3 JoypaID apell "W SSaUISNG SUIGIOE NUINSSM L} PIT SUIYSEN 30 Pallly
00'Z9%3 Jo|paI] aped | 136 DS "UIINH 'g86 08 Od Angeisnipy
PP Y0¥ EPNE
P00t 1OUPRI BRELL | xwssng 1som “im Wnos ‘usess ay z) PO SIUBINSUOD 13V
. 738 150§ 'feswoy
81263 1oypa1) BpRy| iTejesiy Bl ‘aenop MeIg ST 94 e 184
3 I uanB
a8 funses Aoyipaso
12A o1eq &g play fQunoas Aue jo siiEaq | 1q9p Jo Junouy | adAy joupadd {spooysod ylim} ssaippy JUBUHED JO JOJIPAID JO BUWIEN

uoissassod s Auediton eyl w Auadosd Jeac sy JO uonualal Bulie s1oppeld pue saoaes Jo spoob jo Aiddns
ay} Jo souBApe Ul pied siuncue Buie siswojsno pue sjustusaiBe ajgs [RUOHIPUCS JO Buses| 1BIBYD ‘asayamd-SIA] 1BpuUn SICHPSID Aue ANUsp pue SI0UPSSD |8 9PNIOUI ISMU NOA BjoN

SHOLIJIHD ANVINOD
8



1oaz

AL $HOS ‘usiduweyinog

88°9/€°'13 PY BWLIOACS . . pouncs A0 uoidweyinog
[eao - se1Ey BN)UaD NG 'SBDIISE UDNEXE] (B0
0%'9¥0'E23 eakojdwy $E|T UOUNG
00'0av'c3 safndws $ie|D) uolng
oLepL 13 sadodury ucHg UEsy
LULELE sakojdy uojrug UBsS
092583 JOWPSIO BRI | o o o spseomaN Hed U peBM (M) FOVS
,. . AH1 €28 ‘pocmbuiy .
| 281113 JOUPRID BPRIL | o uorduieuanog 'S8n0r ] LMGID SUf § woo uejd
i 10°GPEILE sakojdwig SBUCT ASLNEN
Gl ope'e3 @akodw SAUTl Mmaupep
“ | TeYerid sahojdws youredwny Nep
9v'9€. 23 aafojdwg souedyiry yew
81°959'}3 2akodwz | 181S EpUA]
701113 sakoiduig 1818IS BPUAT
. i
00°08v3 1OHPBID APRL | dweuinog 'ysesIEA .wwo_onw_.mm._:wwm FINC S
, B0 £)S 'S1ySIYD 'HOMO0)S 'peoy sed
1L UECVSSEST | opisueeh “tied opisiiEeH PeRUI SAH Seesiony X
L9523 A0ppSI7 Bpel | ‘aug __“ﬁs«m:wnmumum:MM“%Mﬁw_.m_‘ SIONOAPPI
GS'880'13 aalkoydiuz SALOr-BANENG SSAWENP
80'£263 aakojdug sauor-sajeng ssausenp
- QU1 ZE0S "Buysduen Weuliem sdoysig
LB6T3 JOUPBIQ BPEIL | oy spueikel) ‘@RS spuerker £ un sl
1 L ont dXZ 1O§ "sayspiojliay pajiur)
w 0186’13 piojpuen | ‘afieusrslg WG sndwes UUN | SS8ISNIL UDISUSY [BUOSISS INI
‘Bu
|_ qG6PI3 uBOT/asea _th& ssouisng _mﬁw_.w—w“w“ mEHWMMm {d suuBuUl Jo5sy Jalseay|
| L€'18Y'023 HEIpIenG ‘Auanoy ‘Aepug ‘proy :EM_%\,M Mwwm o(d §uEg J8SH
1 g Swojsny ZZ1 963N ‘9liSEOMON
8.°08¥'253 » anuaAey WH UoJUBGBLCT "MBIA YIBJ LOWSE 'HOI SWIOISNY) '@ anUaAsy N H
91 ZEV'2E3 aahoiduiz ssuor Alen




L=y — S Gy % simeubig
Al.lw

Blil1 jo uogudrey Bunwe Joupasn . $a10Ua(G ,

YCOEEEYPZI | s|gj0L

dNG 229y 'saysduey
00093 loxpalD spei} OO 'Aepn Asjueg e sseuisng P17 ssausng eipap uibna
POOAA AB[LES *aSNOH SLIOREDILNULILIOT)
[ReR AR aakodwz JBYDUN Wof ﬁ
ZLLAL3 sskaidw J2YIYY oy |
8E'GIG'LTY sadojdwg | [feqdwes seuoy j
£LG0E3 sakojdwy iiaqdwe) sewoy|
P Z38 i
00OLLE3 SjuBUN0YY RHE 'UINOWBLLING ‘PEOY PIOXQ ZE-0Z SHO00U0|AR |




aecl auneubig
(\— =y — S ;

o013 2 00'Zs Aeuipi) dg/ 6108 ‘uojdwenog ‘susilg ‘eso|g vosead g eje|s jasebiely epuk

. Mmve
00’13 i 00'6¥3 RBUPIO | 1| g “uoidweuinos 'Aep epseD GO ‘SMelN 81SED 7 SUOr-SapEng Sawmer

i & MVZ
&v coer3 FUPIO | 41 0g “uojduseiyinog "Aem SSBD QOE 'SMAWN SHSED Z satiof” A1e9
{jles dn pajjes aieys | saseys laguual
de jejo) | Jad junowy JO "ON anjea JeaiLoN areys jo adkj (apooysod yjim} sSaippy | 10 Japjoydleys JO SweN

SHIGNIN ANVINOD

a




